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drei-grenzen
drie- grenzen
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1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Latitude (DD)

50,732453
50,707433
50,705164
50,707433
50,694043
50,69809
50,679027
50,678687
50,650999
50,690721
50,679508
50,67351
50,67419
50,715069
50,7187691
50,700271
50,7088
50,738057
50,735648
50,755119
50,748336
50,741247
50,750771
50,732453

La route des chateaux - De kastelenroute - Die Burgenroute

Longitude (DD)

5,995808
6,018888
6,01541
6,018888
6,083447
6,10292
6,119933
6,122372
6,050664
6,033694
6,011019
5,955609
5,951974
5,9822417
5,982138
5,947706
5,906247
5,823909
5,820418
5,875494
5,880192
5,889261
5,911687
5,995808

Latitude (DMS)

50°43' 54.840" N
50°42' 22.644" N
50°42' 19.116" N
50°42' 22.644" N
50°41' 38.400" N
50°41' 53.124" N
50°40' 44.155" N
50°40' 41.844" N
50°39' 4.669" N
50°41' 27.384" N
50°40' 47.960" N
50°40' 26.220" N
50°40' 27.660" N
50°42' 54.248" N
50°43' 7.569" N
50°41' 58.891" N
50°42'28.112" N
50°44' 16.030" N
50°44' 8.516" N
50°45' 18.414" N
50°44' 55.342" N
50°44' 28.327" N
50°45' 3.240" N
50°43' 57.720" N

Longitude (DMS)

5°9'45.521" E
6°1'0.444" E
6°0' 54.252" E
6°1'0.444" E
6°5'0.352" E
6°%' 10.512" E
6°7' 13.544" E
6°7' 18.192" E
6°3'2.398" E
6°2'1.032" E
6°0'39.218" E

5°%7'18.922" E
5°%7'6.692" E

5°58' 56.070" E

5°58' 55.697" E
5°56' 48.880" E
5%4'21.182" E

5°49' 25.673" E

5°49'13.386" E

5%2'31.919"E

5%2'47.766" E

5°53' 23.046" E

5°%4' 40.468" E

5°59'44.588" E

0
44
4,9
5,4
13,4
16,3
19
19,2
26,1
32,1
36,1
43
43,4
50
50,4
54
61,1
69,3
69,8
75,5
76,5
77,5
81,5
90,5

Parking Moresnet-Chapelle
Chemin d'Emmaburg
Chateau Emmaburg
Chemin d'Emmaburg
Amstenraedter Haus
Donjon de Raaf

Burg Raeren

Haus Raeren

Chateau de Libermé
Chateau Thor

Chateau Lontzen

Chateau de Ruyff

Chateau de Baelen
Chateau Eulenburg
Chateau Alensberg
Chateau Graaf

Chateau de Vieljaren
Parking Chateau Commanderie
Chateau de la Commanderie
Chateau Hof de Draeck
Chateau de Sinnich
Chateau d'Obsinnich
Chateau de Beusdael
Parking Moresnet-Chapelle

Adresses Google Maps

Rue de la Chapelle 58, 4850 Plombiéres, Belgium
Chemin d'Emmaburg, La Calamine, Belgium

Rizza Hof, 4728 Kelmis, Belgium

Chemin d'Emmaburg, La Calamine, Belgium

E421 22, 4731 Raeren, Belgium

RaaffstraBe 39, 4731 Raeren, Belgium
BurgstraBe 95, 4730 Raeren, Belgium
BurgstraBe 111, 4730 Raeren, Belgium

N68 291, 4701 Eupen, Belgium

HochstraBe 23, 4711 Walhorn, Belgium

Schloss StraBe 48, 4710 Lontzen, Belgium

Rue du Chéateau de Ruyff 68, 4841 Welkenraedt, Belgium
Rue Saint-Vincent, 4841 Welkenraedt, Belgium

Bambusch 16, 4850 Plombiéres
Rue du Village 21, 4850 Plombiéres

Weide 2438, 4850 Plombiéres, Belgium

Vieljaren, 4852 Plombiéres, Belgium
Bauwerd 8, 3792 Voeren, Belgium

Commanderie 12, 3792 Voeren, Belgium
Hoofstraat 60, 3793 Voeren, Belgium

Sinnich 8, 3793 Voeren, Belgium

Obsinnich 1, 3791 Fourons, Belgium
Rue de Beusdael 158, 4851 Plombiéres, Belgium
Rue de la Chapelle 58, 4850 Plombieres, Belgium
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